Dorcy 41-1290: DieHard SR371 1 Pack | Dorcy

DieHard SR371 1 Pack

DIEHARD SR371 1 PACK

Model #: 41-1290
The DieHard long lasting specialty batteries utilizes Silver Oxide with zero mercury. DieHard's durable, reliable power delivers long-lasting power to
your button-battery-operated devices.

PRODUCT FEATURES
Trust and Reliability with DieHard
Mercury free

+ Silver-Oxide



Product Name
UPC

Run Time High
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Best Use
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Packaged Length
Packaged Height
Packaged Width
Weight

Bulk Length

Bulk Height

Bulk Width

Bulk Weight

41-1290 DieHard SR371 1 Pack
35355412901

Oh

Specialty Batteries

SR371

Yes

watches, remote controls, medical devices

Trust and Reliability with DieHard

Mercury free

Silver-Oxide

Replaces: 118850, SR69, SP370, 117150, SP371,
SR920SW, SR920W, V371, V370, G64, LR920, AG6, 605,
GP71,RW315, 30, SB-AN, D1T, D371, 537,SR69, GS6,
SG6, S18, 280-31, 280-51, 620

0.3"

23"

1.6"

0.0100 lbs

0.3"

23"

1.6"

0.01 Ibs
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