DieHard SR371 1 Pack



DIEHARD SR371 1 PACK,

Model #: 41-1290

The DieHard long lasting specialty batteries utilizes Silver Oxide with zero mercury. DieHard's durable, reliable power delivers long-lasting power to your button-battery-operated devices.

PRODUCT FEATURES

- Trust and Reliability with DieHard
- Mercury free
- Silver-Oxide

Product Name	41-1290 DieHard SR371 1 Pack
UPC	35355412901
Run Time High	0h
Product Subcategory	Specialty Batteries
Battery Type	SR371
Battery Qty.	1
Batteries Inc.	Yes
Best Use	watches, remote controls, medical devices
Features 1	Trust and Reliability with DieHard
Features 2	Mercury free
Features 3	Silver-Oxide
Features 4	Replaces: 1188SO, SR69, SP370, 1171SO, SP371, SR920SW, SR920W, V371, V370, G64, LR920, AG6, 605, GP71, RW315, 30, SB-AN, D1T, D371, 537,SR69, GS6, SG6, S18, 280-31, 280-51, 620
Packaged Length	0.3"
Packaged Height	2.3"
Packaged Width	1.6"
Weight	0.0100 lbs
Bulk Length	0.3"
Bulk Height	2.3"
Bulk Width	1.6"
Bulk Weight	0.01 lbs